
Rne Nom Disc. Libellé

0590248Z CLG   LOUIS PASTEUR   SOMAIN         LETT CLASS

0593196D CLG   ARTHUR RIMBAUD  VILLENEUVE D AS LETT CLASS

0593658F CLG   FLANDRE         LA MADELEINE   LETT CLASS

0593662K CLG   JEAN DEMAILLY   SECLIN         LETT CLASS

0594645D CLG   JEAN-JACQUES RO THIANT         LETT CLASS

Rne Nom Disc. Libellé

0590046E CLG   JEAN MONNET     CAUDRY         LET MODERN

0590115E CLG   FRANKLIN        LILLE          LET MODERN

0590159C CLG   DU PEVELE       ORCHIES        LET MODERN

0590211J CLG   ALBERT CAMUS    THUMERIES      LET MODERN

0590224Y CLG   JEAN-BAPTISTE C VALENCIENNES   LET MODERN

0592715F CLG   CHARLES EISEN   VALENCIENNES   LET MODERN

0592733A CLG   ANDRE STREINGER DOUAI          LET MODERN

0593168Y CLG   CARNOT          LILLE          LET MODERN

0593231S CLG   ALBERT SCHWEITZ LA BASSEE      LET MODERN

0593233U CLG   PROFESSEUR ALBE LOOS           LET MODERN

0593240B CLG   GAMBETTA        LYS LEZ LANNOY LET MODERN

0593241C CLG   ALBERT CALMETTE WASQUEHAL      LET MODERN

0593244F CLG   PHILIPPE DE COM COMINES        LET MODERN

0593474F CLG   PROFESSEUR ALBE MARQUETTE LEZ L LET MODERN

0593683H CLG   JACQUES PREVERT MASNIERES      LET MODERN

0594291U CLG   MOLIERE         VILLENEUVE D AS LET MODERN

0594303G CLG   JEHAN FROISSART QUIEVRECHAIN   LET MODERN

0594386X CLG   LE PARC         HAUBOURDIN     LET MODERN

0594398K CLG   ANNE FRANK      GRANDE SYNTHE  LET MODERN

0594411Z CLG   MOULIN BLANC    ST AMAND LES EA LET MODERN

0594525Y CLGH  LE TRIOLO       VILLENEUVE D AS LET MODERN

0594527A CLG   MAXENCE VAN DER MOUVAUX        LET MODERN

0594628K CLG   JACQUES MONOD   PERENCHIES     LET MODERN

0594642A CLG   LAMARTINE       HONDSCHOOTE    LET MODERN

0594645D CLG   JEAN-JACQUES RO THIANT         LET MODERN

0594879H CLG   JOLIOT CURIE    FOURMIES       LET MODERN

0595170Z CLG   DES FLANDRES    HAZEBROUCK     LET MODERN

0595176F CLG   RENAUD-BARRAULT AVESNELLES     LET MODERN

0595277R CLG   JACQUES PREVERT CAUDRY         LET MODERN

0595597N CLG   VOLTAIRE        WATTIGNIES     LET MODERN

0596716E CLG   COLLEGE ARTHUR  DUNKERQUE      LET MODERN

0596873A CLG   CAPPELLE EN PEV CAPPELLE EN PEV LET MODERN

Rne Nom Disc. Libellé

0593168Y CLG   CARNOT          LILLE          ALLEMAND  

0593681F CLG   LAVOISIER       FERRIERE LA GRA ALLEMAND  

0594293W CLG   ALBERT ROUSSEL  TOURCOING      ALLEMAND  

0594304H CLG   MARIE CURIE     ST AMAND LES EA ALLEMAND  

0594642A CLG   LAMARTINE       HONDSCHOOTE    ALLEMAND  

0596172N CLG   HENRI MATISSE   LINSELLES      ALLEMAND  

Postes Stagiaires des Collèges du Nord



Rne Nom Disc. Libellé

0590007M CLG   PIERRE GILLES D PETITE FORET   ANGLAIS   

0590062X CLG   VILLARS         DENAIN         ANGLAIS   

0590155Y CLG   DESCARTES       MONS EN BAROEUL ANGLAIS   

0590224Y CLG   JEAN-BAPTISTE C VALENCIENNES   ANGLAIS   

0592713D CLG   GUILLEMINOT     DUNKERQUE      ANGLAIS   

0592715F CLG   CHARLES EISEN   VALENCIENNES   ANGLAIS   

0592751V CLG   FELICIEN JOLY   ESCAUDAIN      ANGLAIS   

0593180L CLG   SAINT EXUPERY   HELLEMMES LILLE ANGLAIS   

0593185S CLG   ANATOLE FRANCE  SIN LE NOBLE   ANGLAIS   

0593196D CLG   ARTHUR RIMBAUD  VILLENEUVE D AS ANGLAIS   

0593231S CLG   ALBERT SCHWEITZ LA BASSEE      ANGLAIS   

0593235W CLG   BORIS VIAN      LILLE          ANGLAIS   

0593237Y CLG   GERNEZ RIEUX    RONCHIN        ANGLAIS   

0593240B CLG   GAMBETTA        LYS LEZ LANNOY ANGLAIS   

0593484S CLG   EMILE LITTRE    DOUCHY LES MINE ANGLAIS   

0593487V CLG   JULES FERRY     CAMBRAI        ANGLAIS   

0593658F CLG   FLANDRE         LA MADELEINE   ANGLAIS   

0593673X CLG   MADAME D'EPINAY AULNOY LEZ VALE ANGLAIS   

0593678C CLG   JEAN MOULIN     WALLERS        ANGLAIS   

0593991T CLG   THEODORE MONOD  LESQUIN        ANGLAIS   

0594287P CLG   ROUGES BARRES   MARCQ EN BAROEU ANGLAIS   

0594294X CLG   HENRI DUNANT    MERVILLE       ANGLAIS   

0594418G CLG   CHARLES DE GAUL JEUMONT        ANGLAIS   

0594533G CLG   VOLTAIRE        LOURCHES       ANGLAIS   

0594628K CLG   JACQUES MONOD   PERENCHIES     ANGLAIS   

0594636U CLG   MAXIME DEYTS    BAILLEUL       ANGLAIS   

0594638W CLG   ROGER SALENGRO  HOUPLINES      ANGLAIS   

0594866U CLG   FRANCOISE DOLTO PONT A MARCQ   ANGLAIS   

0594876E CLG   MONTAIGNE       POIX DU NORD   ANGLAIS   

0594881K CLG   HENRI MATISSE   LILLE          ANGLAIS   

0595169Y CLG   EMILE ZOLA      WATTRELOS      ANGLAIS   

0595173C CLG   WATTEAU         VALENCIENNES   ANGLAIS   

0595174D CLG   PAUL DUEZ       CAMBRAI        ANGLAIS   

0595175E CLG   FENELON         CAMBRAI        ANGLAIS   

0595337F CLG   JEAN ROSTAND    LE CATEAU CAMBR ANGLAIS   

0595656C CLG   CAMILLE CLAUDEL VILLENEUVE D AS ANGLAIS   

0595713P CLG   ALPHONSE DAUDET LEERS          ANGLAIS   

0596172N CLG   HENRI MATISSE   LINSELLES      ANGLAIS   

0596694F CLG   FELIX DEL MARLE AULNOYE AYMERIE ANGLAIS   

Rne Nom Disc. Libellé

0593182N CLG   JULES FERRY     COUDEKERQUE BRA CHINOIS   

Rne Nom Disc. Libellé

0590007M CLG   PIERRE GILLES D PETITE FORET   ESPAGNOL  

0590131X CLG   JEAN JAURES     LOMME          ESPAGNOL  

0590164H CLG   JEAN ZAY        DUNKERQUE      ESPAGNOL  

0593180L CLG   SAINT EXUPERY   HELLEMMES LILLE ESPAGNOL  

0593991T CLG   THEODORE MONOD  LESQUIN        ESPAGNOL  

0595277R CLG   JACQUES PREVERT CAUDRY         ESPAGNOL  

0595596M CLG   JEAN ROSTAND    LOON PLAGE     ESPAGNOL  

0595713P CLG   ALPHONSE DAUDET LEERS          ESPAGNOL  

Rne Nom Disc. Libellé

0590068D CLG   JULES FERRY     DOUAI          ITALIEN   



Rne Nom Disc. Libellé

0590006L CLG   JULES FERRY     ANZIN          HIST. GEO.

0590159C CLG   DU PEVELE       ORCHIES        HIST. GEO.

0590228C CLG   FRANCOIS VILLON WALINCOURT SELV HIST. GEO.

0592713D CLG   GUILLEMINOT     DUNKERQUE      HIST. GEO.

0593196D CLG   ARTHUR RIMBAUD  VILLENEUVE D AS HIST. GEO.

0593227M CLG   DU LAZARO       MARCQ EN BAROEU HIST. GEO.

0593479L CLG   WENCESLAS COBER BERGUES        HIST. GEO.

0593490Y CLG   JEAN LEMAIRE DE BAVAY          HIST. GEO.

0593666P CLG   GASPARD MALO    DUNKERQUE      HIST. GEO.

0593683H CLG   JACQUES PREVERT MASNIERES      HIST. GEO.

0593991T CLG   THEODORE MONOD  LESQUIN        HIST. GEO.

0594287P CLG   ROUGES BARRES   MARCQ EN BAROEU HIST. GEO.

0594294X CLG   HENRI DUNANT    MERVILLE       HIST. GEO.

0594386X CLG   LE PARC         HAUBOURDIN     HIST. GEO.

0594397J CLG   JEAN ROSTAND    ARMENTIERES    HIST. GEO.

0594533G CLG   VOLTAIRE        LOURCHES       HIST. GEO.

0594537L CLG   JULES VERNE     NEUVILLE EN FER HIST. GEO.

0594636U CLG   MAXIME DEYTS    BAILLEUL       HIST. GEO.

0594872A CLG   ROBERT LE FRISO CASSEL         HIST. GEO.

0595166V CLG   HERGE           GONDECOURT     HIST. GEO.

0595171A CLG   ALBERT CHATELET DOUAI          HIST. GEO.

0595757M CLG   HENRI DUREZ     ESTAIRES       HIST. GEO.

0596873A CLG   CAPPELLE EN PEV CAPPELLE EN PEV HIST. GEO.

Rne Nom Disc. Libellé

0590002G CLG   THEODORE MONOD  ANICHE         MATHEMATIQ

0590006L CLG   JULES FERRY     ANZIN          MATHEMATIQ

0590030M CLG   DU SEPTENTRION  BRAY DUNES     MATHEMATIQ

0590062X CLG   VILLARS         DENAIN         MATHEMATIQ

0590090C CLG   PIERRE ET MARIE GRAVELINES     MATHEMATIQ

0590103S CLG   FERNANDE BENOIS HAZEBROUCK     MATHEMATIQ

0590150T CLG   GUILLAUME BUDE  MAUBEUGE       MATHEMATIQ

0590164H CLG   JEAN ZAY        DUNKERQUE      MATHEMATIQ

0590248Z CLG   LOUIS PASTEUR   SOMAIN         MATHEMATIQ

0592733A CLG   ANDRE STREINGER DOUAI          MATHEMATIQ

0592830F CLG   JEAN ZAY        FACHES THUMESNI MATHEMATIQ

0593227M CLG   DU LAZARO       MARCQ EN BAROEU MATHEMATIQ

0593246H CLG   DESROUSSEAUX    ARMENTIERES    MATHEMATIQ

0593484S CLG   EMILE LITTRE    DOUCHY LES MINE MATHEMATIQ

0593673X CLG   MADAME D'EPINAY AULNOY LEZ VALE MATHEMATIQ

0593992U CLG   ANTOINE DE SAIN STEENVOORDE    MATHEMATIQ

0594386X CLG   LE PARC         HAUBOURDIN     MATHEMATIQ

0594402P CLG   ANDRE CANIVEZ   DOUAI          MATHEMATIQ

0594411Z CLG   MOULIN BLANC    ST AMAND LES EA MATHEMATIQ

0594525Y CLGH  LE TRIOLO       VILLENEUVE D AS MATHEMATIQ

0594538M CLG   JEAN ROSTAND    SAINS DU NORD  MATHEMATIQ

0594642A CLG   LAMARTINE       HONDSCHOOTE    MATHEMATIQ

0594645D CLG   JEAN-JACQUES RO THIANT         MATHEMATIQ

0595167W CLG   BAUDELAIRE      ROUBAIX        MATHEMATIQ

0595174D CLG   PAUL DUEZ       CAMBRAI        MATHEMATIQ

0596873A CLG   CAPPELLE EN PEV CAPPELLE EN PEV MATHEMATIQ

Rne Nom Disc. Libellé

0595172B CLG   EUGENE THOMAS   LE QUESNOY     TECHNOLOGI



Rne Nom Disc. Libellé

0590103S CLG   FERNANDE BENOIS HAZEBROUCK     PHY.CHIMIE

0595713P CLG   ALPHONSE DAUDET LEERS          PHY.CHIMIE

Rne Nom Disc. Libellé

0590057S CLG   PAUL ELUARD     CYSOING        S. V. T.  

0593228N CLG   JEAN MOULIN     SAINT-ANDRE-LEZ S. V. T.  

0595178H CLG   DUPLEIX         LANDRECIES     S. V. T.  

Rne Nom Disc. Libellé

0590002G CLG   THEODORE MONOD  ANICHE         EDU MUSICA

0590058T CLG   PAUL LANGEVIN   DECHY          EDU MUSICA

0590068D CLG   JULES FERRY     DOUAI          EDU MUSICA

0590090C CLG   PIERRE ET MARIE GRAVELINES     EDU MUSICA

0593233U CLG   PROFESSEUR ALBE LOOS           EDU MUSICA

0594648G CLG   SAINT EXUPERY   SOLESMES       EDU MUSICA

Rne Nom Disc. Libellé

0590090C CLG   PIERRE ET MARIE GRAVELINES     ARTS PLAST

0592713D CLG   GUILLEMINOT     DUNKERQUE      ARTS PLAST

0593474F CLG   PROFESSEUR ALBE MARQUETTE LEZ L ARTS PLAST

0594297A CLG   VICTOR HUGO     AUBY           ARTS PLAST

0594628K CLG   JACQUES MONOD   PERENCHIES     ARTS PLAST

0595597N CLG   VOLTAIRE        WATTIGNIES     ARTS PLAST

0596172N CLG   HENRI MATISSE   LINSELLES      ARTS PLAST

Rne Nom Disc. Libellé

0590055P CLG   ALFRED JENNEPIN COUSOLRE       E. P. S   

0590115E CLG   FRANKLIN        LILLE          E. P. S   

0590150T CLG   GUILLAUME BUDE  MAUBEUGE       E. P. S   

0593242D CLG   GUSTAVE NADAUD  WATTRELOS      E. P. S   

0593476H CLG   JEAN MERMOZ     FACHES THUMESNI E. P. S   

0593486U CLG   FELICIEN JOLY   FRESNES SUR ESC E. P. S   

0593490Y CLG   JEAN LEMAIRE DE BAVAY          E. P. S   

0593658F CLG   FLANDRE         LA MADELEINE   E. P. S   

0593666P CLG   GASPARD MALO    DUNKERQUE      E. P. S   

0594537L CLG   JULES VERNE     NEUVILLE EN FER E. P. S   

0594636U CLG   MAXIME DEYTS    BAILLEUL       E. P. S   

0594648G CLG   SAINT EXUPERY   SOLESMES       E. P. S   

0594876E CLG   MONTAIGNE       POIX DU NORD   E. P. S   

0595163S CLG   LAVOISIER       LAMBERSART     E. P. S   

0595169Y CLG   EMILE ZOLA      WATTRELOS      E. P. S   

0595174D CLG   PAUL DUEZ       CAMBRAI        E. P. S   

0595277R CLG   JACQUES PREVERT CAUDRY         E. P. S   

0595328W CLG   LEON BLUM       VILLENEUVE D AS E. P. S   

0596059R CLG   JULES FERRY     HAUBOURDIN     E. P. S   


